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DEGSON

DSW

Unmanaged switch DSW series

DSW-A3K DSW-A5K

Specifications

LY, Type DSW-A5K0005 DSW-A8K0008 DSW-A3K1020
5nP 8P 1BaseX SFP port
ffiP Ports 8BaseT ports ase po
5 BaseT ports p 2BaseT ports
Bandwidth 100M 100M 1000M

all WUl Switch Properties

Processing Type
W 6® N Backplane Bandwidth
MAC Ll T MAC Table Size

§UC Ne Packet Buffer Size

W 3i3£BBA DIP Switch Configuration

Power Parameters

&§é Connection
Input Voltage
INe ~01 Operating Voltage
Overload Current Protection

Reverse Polarity Protection

Physical Characteristics

Installation

Housing
(WxHxD ) Dimensions

W 1 Weight
Power Consumption
34AMN'N Environment Limits
Ambient Relative Humidity

IfE S S Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

fTIIHUESWIJfiC Standards and Certifications

Safety

DSW-A8K

DSW-A5K0050

«SRFfflISk»© *.

= Sf#10/100/1000 BaseT(X)(RI45gP )

- , T T W .
«37BBEPIW W W 4A.
-strfncgq o
«1P30UNA«&.

-

Features
< Industrial-grade Chip.

« 10/100/1000 BaseT(X)(RJ45 connector).

Unmanaged switch

QoS

,-40°CSJ+75°CIfm £ .

= Compact size for easy installation.
« Broadcast storm protection (BSP),the Quality of

Service (QoS) function.

« Die-casting aluminum alloy housing.

« |IP30 protection class.

= -40to 75°C wide operating temperature range.

DSW-A8K0080 DSW-A5K0104

5E&P 8EP

5 BaseT ports 8 BaseT ports 1BaseX SFP port

4 BaseT ports

1000M 1000M 100M

Store-and-Forward
16Gbps(fAtl) 16Gbps(Max)
4K (WXW') 4K (Max)

1.5M b (fitttl) 1.5Mb (Max)

Quality of Service (QoS), Broadcast Storm Protection (BSP)

liWNEISsP Ethernet Interface

1I~RINfP&52-PIN«s™ 1removable 2-contact terminal block
12/24/48 VD C& 24 VAC

9.6-60 VDC& 18-30 VAC

Supported

Supported

DIN-rail mounting
W3nmn n3rfa'a Die-casting aluminum alloy housing

MTX100-A3K/-A5K : 24mm x 100mm x 61.8mm
MTX100-A8K : 40mm x 100mm x 61.8mm

0.23Ka(E*W) 0.23Kg (Max)

5W (A A LW ) 5W(Max)

5% -95% ( ) 5to 95% (non-condensing)
-40°C~ 75°C

-40°C~ 85°C

IEC/EN62368-1
FCC 47 CFR Part 15Class A

EN55032 EN55035

DSW-A8K0206
249M
2 BaseX SFP port
6 BaseT ports

100M

DSW-A8K0107

1BaseX SFP port
7 BaseT ports

100M



DEGSON ﬁi& DSW Unmanaged switch

SNITBS  Model Order
DSW - ABK-0008-M-ST -0O0A(H)

-—— W N°»MN AW § Reserved product customized model

—— ttQS&il: sc : YAl Fc : LULLLLILL ¢ )
FC: WU&&WI (+ PH ) ;ST:Ne Ne &0
SF:SFWKttttQ
Fixed Fiber Port(SC); Fixed Fiber Port (FC);
Fixed Fiber Port(ST)

—— «P«5t:S: iM:0» ;£ :SFP«#s

Fixed Fiber Port:S:SingleMode ; M:MultiMode ; Without :SFP module

_— :0-Z; 10/100BaseTPorts:0-Z

————  =Filfc4Pft : 0-2Z; 10/100/1000BaseT Ports: 0-2Z

—— W bIOWK :0-2Z; 10/100Fiber Ports: 0-Z

-——— "RIIOfcPft : 0 -Z; 10/100/1 OOOFiber Ports: 0-Z

—-——— SPE£Igt:0~2Z; Ports:0-2

x : MOBKTKTBL Managed Switch
—-—— A:iB fS ; Unmanaged Switch
B:“ Ll W; Two-tiermanaged Switch

Degson Switch; Product Series Degson Switch

£Hf2R\TI&l Overall Dimensions

DSW-A3K/A5K

DSW-A8K
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DEGSON DSW Unmanaged switch

n=P3LUM.

«tt«SS5*I120Gbpe.

«3A$PoEd (1 , 3L 1EEE 802.3af/at®)i.
«*ANPOEMP**# I :i1*3{M

5JtPOE®S :POE®#"~A. PoEfelfsS.
« JEEHHp

eq W M , -4oBcAl+75Bcx Ne apg 1L id.
« MTBF>400, 000/LU

Features

« Full Gigabit Ethernet ports

= 20Gbps backplane bandwidth

« Support IEEE 802.3af/at compliant POE

= Each PoE port provides up to 30W output power

= POE management PoE device detection, POE power management
« Dual redundant power inputs design for DC models

= |P40 Die-casting aluminum alloy housing

« Fanless, -40 to 75°C wide operating temperature range

« MTBFa400,000 hours

DSW-AG6K2040P DSW-A10K2080P

Specifications

Type DSW-ABK2040P DSW-A10K2080P
MA Port 2ft4E& 23"68",

orts 2 BaseX SFP port, 4 BaseT ports 2BaseX SFP port, 8 BaseT ports
Bandwidth 1000M 1000M

3CWMINdU Switch Properties

3EO5WMX Processing Type W b Store-and-Forward
Backplane Bandwidth 20Gbps ( ) 20Gbps (Max)
MAC WL MAC Table Size 4 K (g~ (i) 4K (Max)
Exchange Rate 148,800 pps/ W W 1000M ports ; 1,488,000 pps/=F~P 1000M ports

Power Parameters

Connection I-f'RiSfIiPIftS-PINSi? 1removable 5-contact terminal block
MNNe&in Input Voltage DSW-A6K/A1 OK : 48-57VDC ,7 C & W N1 Redundant dual inputs
MUWM3WELP Overload Current Protection 39® Supported

Reverse Polarity Protection Supported

WAYe i Physical Characteristics

Installation -£3a3ciiy WL&L DIN-rail mounting, Wall mounting
Housing Die-casting aluminum alloy housing
Protection level 1P30
(W*H*D ) Dimensions 52mmx140mmx110mm
XK Weight 0.7 kg
MTBF 2400,000H

Environment Limits

W Ambient Relative Humidity 5% ~95% ( ) 5t0 95% (non-condensing)
jsfriEs Operating Temperature -40°C~75°C
Storage Temperature -40°C~ 85°C

Electromagnetic Characteristics

M W EMI FCC 47 CFR Part 15Class A EN55022 Class A

frikiASE&'M St Standards and Certifications

Ninniiin: safety FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A IEC/EN55022 Class A IEC60825-1
Xik&~yfriu' Industrial Control Industry UL/cuUL61010

tofrllk Power Industry IEC61850-3 IEEE1613 (C37.90.X)



DEGSON ﬁi& DSW Unmanaged switch

SNITBS  Model Order

DSW - A 8K- 0008 P-M - ST-OOA(H)

SSSittppffisffi-9 Reserved product customized model

«Pie& & :sc: WMWL& ; Fc : )
FC:MAW&HA (HrPURA) ;ST : /MWfcigP ;
SF:SFP5t«»JSn
Fixed Fiber Port(SC); Fixed Fiber Port (FC);
Fixed Fiber Port(ST)

«d«a :S:met;M: H
Fixed Fiber Port: S:SingleMode ; M : MultiMode

POEM*§- POE Type

Salk®Pgt : 0-Z; 10/100BaseT Ports: 0-Z

TaWalCL : 0-Z; 10/100/1000BaseT Ports: 0 -Z
:0-2Z; 10/100Fiber Ports: 0~Z

Tj/iyfcPiSIt : 0 - Z; 10/100/1 OOOFiber Ports: 0-2Z

SR/SlIgt: 0~Z; Ports: 0-Z

X: Managed Switch
Unmanaged Switch
B: PW MW W; Two-tiermanagedSwitch

P ppX N Degson Switch; Product Series Degson Switch

DSW-A10K2080P
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